## Middletown Township Historical Society Membership Application

PLEASE LEGIBLY COMPLETE ALL FIELDS

Name:	<u> </u>			
Address:				
Email Address:				
Phone:			Date:	
<u>Contribution Amount:</u> (minimum \$10 required for membership, though any amount is appreciated!)		\$25.00 (Preferred Level)		<b>\$50.00</b> (Patron Level)
		\$100.00 (Benefactor Level)		<b>\$10.00</b> (General Level)
		\$ (enter any othe	(enter any other amount not listed)	

Please make checks payable to Middletown Township Historical Society and mail to PO Box 180, Middletown, NJ 07748 or use the envelope provided. Middletown Township Historical Society is a 501(c)(3) and a NJ Nonprofit Corporation. No goods or services are being made in exchange for your contribution. Your contribution may be tax deductible as allowed by law. All information you give to the Society is kept confidential and is never shared or sold to others.

## **OR SUBMIT ONLINE AT MIDDLETOWNNJHISTORY.ORG!**

Do you own items that are relevant to Middletown's history, but are concerned about their preservation? Consider donating them to the Middletown Township Historical Society! Speak to a Trustee or contact us at <u>MiddletownHistory@gmail.com</u> to let us know what you have.

Do you represent a local company or organization that would like to support our cause, and receive recognition from us in return? Look into our **Community Sponsorships**! More info is at https://www.middletownnihistory.org/community-sponsors